Document:  DS RHINO 103-R Repeater ERP Range 230517     E & OE
EXTINGUISHING PANELS – COMBINATION PANELS
RHINO 103 EXTINGUISHING REPEATER RANGE
FEATURES
 � Up to seven repeaters on the RS485
local closed bus with 1,200 metres of
cable
 � 24 V DC to 28 V DC Operating Voltage

    CAPE TOWN  T +27 (0)21 948 4575  n  DURBAN  T +27 (0)31 266 8843
Document:  DS RHINO 103-R Repeater ERP Range 230517     E & OE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Code Product Description
RHINO103-R  Active Repeater Panel for RHINO 103, ABS
RHINO103-RW  Active Repeater Panel for RHINO 103, Weatherproof
RHINO103  3 Zone Fire/Extinguishing Control Panel, ABS
RHINO103-W  3 Zone Fire/Extinguishing Control Panel, Weatherproof
RHINO103-WDIN  3 Zone Fire/Extinguishing Control Panel, Weatherproof, DIN
SPECIFICATIONS
Enclosure
 ABS Enclosure Two-tone (White lid with Anthracite Grey RAL 7016 base)
 Weatherproof Enclosure Mild Steel IP65, Matt Light Grey (ANP 37035)